
FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Declamation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Drop
low

points
Recips

Head
to

head

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 iPrep Academy North
MS Samuel Srour Middle 2

(99)
2

(98)
4

(93) 8 290 197 1.25   2

B2 iPrep Academy North
MS Ty Mack Middle 6

(95)
5

(95)
6

(91) 17 281 190 0.53   6

B3 iPrep Academy North
MS Pierre Lascaze Middle 4

(97)
3

(97)
2

(95) 9 289 194 1.08   3

B4 iPrep Academy North
MS Daniel Soto Middle 3

(98)
6

(94)
3

(94) 12 286 192 0.83   4

B5 iPrep Academy North
MS

Brandon
Henriquez Middle 5

(96)
4

(96)
5

(92) 14 284 192 0.65   5

B6 iPrep Academy North
MS Kevin Scarcello Middle 7

(94)
7

(91)
7

(90) 21 275 185 0.43   7

F1 A.D. Henderson
University School Julia Nance Middle 1

(100)
1

(99)
1

(96) 3 295 199 3.00   1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Drop
low

points
Recips

Head
to

head

Prelim
result1 2 3

E1 Suncoast High
School

Sal Sastro and
Sa'Nya Williams Novice 1

(98)
1

(96)
1

(99) 3 293 197 3.00   1

F1 A.D. Henderson
University School

Madeline Johnson
and Sophia Zentefis Middle 2

(95)
2

(94)
2

(93) 6 282 189 1.50   2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2022 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Drop
low

points
Recips

Head
to

head

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 iPrep Academy North
MS

Daniella
Rothberg Middle 2

(96)
1

(94)
1

(98) 4 288 194 2.50   1

G1 Verde K-8 Summer
Bistyga Middle 2

(95)
1

(96)
1

(96) 4 287 192 2.50   2

G2 Verde K-8 Jenna Mathews Middle 4
(90)

4
(92)

4
(94) 12 276 186 0.75   8

G3 Verde K-8 Anna Piguzova Middle 3
(93)

3
(92)

4
(90) 10 275 185 0.92   6

G4 Verde K-8 Christopher
Rose Middle 1

(100)
3

(93)
3

(95) 7 288 195 1.67   4

J1
Wellington

Community High
School

Eleanor Myers Varsity 1
(97)

2
(95)

2
(96) 5 288 193 2.00   3

J2
Wellington

Community High
School

Aidan Alexis Novice 3
(91)

2
(93)

3
(92) 8 276 185 1.17   5

J3
Wellington

Community High
School

Noor El Tohamy Varsity 4
(90)

4
(90)

2
(94) 10 274 184 1.00   7
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Drop
low

points
Recips

Head
to

head

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 IPrep Academy
North

Gabriella
Rothberg Novice 1

(98)
3

(95)
1

(98) 5 291 196 2.33   3

A2 IPrep Academy
North Alexander Drew Novice 2

(96)
1

(99)
1

(98) 4 293 197 2.50   2

A3 IPrep Academy
North

Renato
Perochena Novice 1

(97)
1

(100)
2

(97) 4 294 197 2.50   1

E1 Suncoast High
School

Labiba
Chowdhury Varsity 4

(93)
4

(92)
4

(93) 12 278 186 0.75   8

F1 A.D. Henderson
University School

Cameron
Klopfer Middle 2

(96)
4

(95)
3

(96) 9 287 192 1.08   6

F2 A.D. Henderson
University School Gabriel Porth Middle 3

(94)
2

(97)
2

(97) 7 288 194 1.33   4

I1 Congress Middle
School Eudd Ace Middle 4

(91)
5

(90)
5

(92) 14 273 183 0.65   9

K1 Southport Middle
School

Jordyn
Alexander Novice 5

(90)
3

(96)
4

(95) 12 281 191 0.78   7

K2 Southport Middle
School Jubilee Borges Novice 3

(95)
2

(98)
3

(94) 8 287 193 1.17   5
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Lincoln Douglas Debate

Competitor Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Totals Results

I1 Congress Middle School BYE  W - I2 - AFF
M2 Jasper Araujo

W - I4 - Neg
C1 Sowmya Kishor

3-0
81 2nd

Summia Khan 27.00 28.00 26.00 81.00 2nd

I2 Congress Middle School W - I4 - AFF
M3 Julianna Garcia

L - I1 - Neg
M2 Jasper Araujo

L - M1 - Neg
E2 Jad Dargam

1-2
78 3rd

Maeve Oriol 27.00 25.00 26.00 78.00 3rd

I3 Congress Middle School L - M1 - AFF
C1 Sowmya Kishor

L - I4 - Neg
C2 Duaa Ali BYE  1-2

76.5 5th

Eria White 25.00 26.00 25.50 76.50 5th

I4 Congress Middle School L - I2 - Neg
M3 Julianna Garcia

W - I3 - AFF
C2 Duaa Ali

L - I1 - AFF
C1 Sowmya Kishor

1-2
77 4th

ozell Prieto 25.00 27.00 25.00 77.00 4th

M1 Palm Beach Central High School W - I3 - Neg
C1 Sowmya Kishor BYE  W - I2 - AFF

E2 Jad Dargam
3-0
82.5 1st

Sophia Araujo 27.00 27.50 28.00 82.50 1st
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Drop
low

points
Recips

Head
to

head

Prelim
result1 2 3

J1
Wellington

Community High
School

Stacy Joseph Varsity 1
(97)

3
(95)

2
(99) 6 291 196 1.83   3

J2
Wellington

Community High
School

Andreanna
Wellington Varsity 1

(98)
1

(95)
3

(98) 5 291 196 2.33   2

J3
Wellington

Community High
School

Isabella Parissos Novice 4
(93)

2
(97)

3
(95) 9 285 192 1.08   6

J4
Wellington

Community High
School

Angelina Greco Novice 3
(95)

2
(94)

2
(97) 7 286 192 1.33   5

J5
Wellington

Community High
School

Zaria DaSilva Novice 2
(93)

4
(93)

1
(100) 7 286 193 1.75   4

J8
Wellington

Community High
School

Hannah Pardo Novice 2
(97)

1
(98)

1
(100) 4 295 198 2.50   1

M1 Palm Beach Central
High School Taylor Gwynn Novice 3

(90)
3

(90)
4

(95) 10 275 185 0.92   7
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Drop
low

points
Recips

Head
to

head

Prelim
result1 2 3

G1 Verde K-8 Harlowe Kiser Middle 3
(96)

5
(90)

3
(97) 11 283 193 0.87   4

H1 FAU High School Ashton Labbe Novice 1
(98)

4
(91)

5
(95) 10 284 193 1.45   3

L1 Okeechobee High
School Ryleigh Carter Novice 4

(95)
2

(93)
1

(99) 7 287 194 1.75   2

L2 Okeechobee High
School Argenis Alvarez Novice 5

(94)
3

(92)
4

(96) 12 282 190 0.78   5

L3 Okeechobee High
School Grace Thomas Novice 2

(97)
1

(95)
2

(98) 5 290 195 2.00   1
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Public Forum Debate

Competitor Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Totals Results

C2 AW Dreyfoos School of the Arts L - M1 - Neg
J3 Paula Currea

L - C3 - AFF
M3 Julianna Garcia BYE 

1-2
81 3rd

Anthony Stan
Ava Fiala 27.00 27.00 27.00

C3 AW Dreyfoos School of the Arts BYE  W - C2 - Neg
M3 Julianna Garcia

L - M1 - AFF
J1 Ewa Tryniszewski 2-1

82.5 2nd
Hanna Masudi
Anisah Aden 27.50 28.00 27.00

M1 Palm Beach Central High School W - C2 - AFF
J3 Paula Currea BYE  W - C3 - Neg

J1 Ewa Tryniszewski 3-0
84 1st

Amanda Kuznetz
Daniel Ramos 28.00 28.00 28.00
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Lincoln Douglas Debate

Competitors in order

Competitor Record Wins-Byes Points Drop
H/L

Opp.
Wins

Opp.
Pts. Results

M1 (Palm Beach Central High School Varsity)
sophia Araujo 3-0 2.00 82.50 27.50 3.00 231.75 1st

I1 (Congress Middle School Middle)
Summia Khan 3-0 2.00 81.00 27.00 3.00 232.50 2nd

I2 (Congress Middle School Middle)
Maeve Oriol 1-2 1.00 78.00 26.00 7.00 240.50 3rd

I4 (Congress Middle School Middle)
ozell Prieto 1-2 1.00 77.00 25.00 5.00 235.50 4th

I3 (Congress Middle School Middle)
Eria White 1-2 0 76.50 25.50 6.00 239.25 5th
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Public Forum Debate

Competitors in order

Competitor Record Wins-Byes Points Drop
H/L

Opp.
Wins

Opp.
Pts. Results

M1 (Palm Beach Central High School Varsity)
Amanda Kuznetz and Daniel Ramos 3-0 2.00 84.00 28.00 4.50 245.25 1st

C3 (AW Dreyfoos School of the Arts Novice)
Anisah Aden and Hanna Masudi 2-1 1.00 82.50 27.50 6.00 247.50 2nd

C2 (AW Dreyfoos School of the Arts Novice)
Ava Fiala and Anthony Stan 1-2 0 81.00 27.00 7.50 249.75 3rd
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© 2004-2022 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Congressional Debate Middle

Preliminary session, Chamber A

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total 1s Most
1-8

Speech
avg.

Speech
sum

Prelim
result1 2

B1 iPrep Academy North MS Liana Bisekeeva
2, 3
[ 3, 4

]

4, 3
[ 4, 5

]
[ 6, 4

]

12 0 4 4.333333 26 3

B2 iPrep Academy North MS Emma Cuenca-
Wertheimer 9, 9

7, 6
[ 3, 5

]
[ 4, 5

]

31 0 2 4.25 17 8

B3 iPrep Academy North MS Jorge Herrera
4, 2
[ 3, 3

]

3, 1
[ 6, 4

]
[ 4, 6

]

10 1 4 4.333333 26 2

B4 iPrep Academy North MS Jeremy Foote
1, 1
[ 5, 6

]

1, 2
[ 5, 6

]
[ 5, 6

]

5 3 4 5.5 33 1

B5 iPrep Academy North MS Nicholas Fischer
9, 9
[ 1, 3

]

9, 7
[ 2, 5

]
34 0 1 2.75 11 15

B6 iPrep Academy North MS Marcelo Couy
3, 9
[ 4, 4

]

2, 8
[ 3, 4

]
[ 5, 6

]

22 0 3 4.333333 26 4

D1 Stuart Middle School Maya Nardoianni
7, 7
[ 4, 3

]
9, 9 32 0 2 3.5 7 9

D2 Stuart Middle School Lex Hernandez
9, 9
[ 3, 2

]

8, 4
[ 4, 6

]
30 0 2 3.75 15 7

D3 Stuart Middle School Jack Comber
9, 9
[ 3, 3

]

6, 9
[ 3, 3

]
33 0 1 3 12 13

D4 Stuart Middle School Julieonna Calzadilla
8, 8
[ 3, 4

]
9, 9 34 0 2 3.5 7 14

D5 Stuart Middle School John Morgan 9, 9
9, 5
[ 5, 3

]
32 0 1 4 8 10

D6 Stuart Middle School Gabe Torres
9, 6
[ 4, 3

]
9, 9 33 0 1 3.5 7 12

F1 A.D. Henderson University
School

Annabella Meisner-
Lopez

6, 4
[ 4, 3

]

9, 9
[ 3, 2

]
28 0 2 3 12 6

F2 A.D. Henderson University
School Joshua Miles

5, 5
[ 3, 4

]

9, 9
[ 3, 4

]
28 0 2 3.5 14 5

F3 A.D. Henderson University
School William Kunz

9, 9
[ 3, 2

]

5, 9
[ 4, 4

]
32 0 1 3.25 13 11
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Congressional Debate Novice Varsity

Preliminary session, Chamber A

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total 1s Most
1-8

Speech
avg.

Speech
sum

Prelim
result1 2

C1 AW Dreyfoos School of
the Arts Ashwin Kishor Novice

1, 3
[ 6, 6

]
[ 5, 6

]

1, 1
[ 6, 6

]
6 3 4 5.833333 35 1

E1 Suncoast High School Kiera Harper Novice
3, 1
[ 6, 5

]
[ 6, 5

]

2, 2
[ 4, 5

]
8 1 4 5.166667 31 2

E17 Suncoast High School Sydney
Campbell Novice

4, 6
[ 5, 4

]
[ 4, 4

]

9, 9 28 0 2 4.25 17 7

E19 Suncoast High School Macalia Derosier Novice
6, 4
[ 4, 4

]
[ 5, 4

]

3, 6
[ 3, 3

]
19 0 4 3.833333 23 4

E4 Suncoast High School Benjamin Jiang Novice

8, 5
[ 4, 4

]
[ 4, 4

]
[ 4, 4

]

8, 8 29 0 4 4 24 8

E5 Suncoast High School Gianna Gomez Novice
7, 9
[ 4, 4

]

4, 7
[ 3, 2

]
[ 3, 4

]

27 0 3 3.333333 20 6

E6 Suncoast High School Jiten Joseph Novice
5, 7
[ 5, 5

]
6, 4 22 0 4 5 10 5

J3 Wellington Community
High School

Adam
Tryniszewski Novice

9, 8
[ 4, 4

]
[ 3, 4

]

9, 9 35 0 1 3.75 15 10

J4 Wellington Community
High School Brandon Burt Novice

2, 2
[ 5, 6

]
[ 6, 6

]
[ 5, 6

]

5, 3 12 0 4 5.666667 34 3

L1 Okeechobee High School Colton Collins Novice 9, 9 7, 5 30 0 2 0 0 9
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Congressional Debate Novice Varsity

Preliminary session, Chamber B

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total 1s Most
1-8

Speech
avg.

Speech
sum

Prelim
result1 2

E12 Suncoast High School Solange
Webster Novice

9, 9
[ 2, 1

]
[ 2, 1

]

8, 8
[ 4, 3

]
34 0 2 2.166667 13 11

E16 Suncoast High School Ashlyn Thomas Novice
5, 5
[ 5, 6

]
[ 5 ]

6, 6
[ 5, 4

]
22 0 4 5 25 5

E18 Suncoast High School Matthew
Duncan Novice

4, 7
[ 4, 5

]
9, 9 29 0 2 4.5 9 8

E3 Suncoast High School Josh Saintus Novice
8, 6
[ 6, 4

]
[ 5 ]

5, 5
[ 4, 4

]
24 0 4 4.6 23 7

E7 Suncoast High School Shimaaz
Shahrin Novice

3, 4
[ 5, 6

]
[ 6 ]

3, 3
[ 5, 6

]
[ 6, 6

]

13 0 4 5.714286 40 3

E9 Suncoast High School Sophia Mardis Novice 9, 9
7, 7
[ 3, 3

]
[ 3, 4

]

32 0 2 3.25 13 9

H1 FAU High School Nidhi Begur Novice
6, 2
[ 6, 6

]
[ 6, 5

]

2, 2
[ 6, 6

]
[ 6, 6

]

12 0 4 5.875 47 2

J10 Wellington Community
High School Kai Cartwright Novice

7, 8
[ 5, 4

]
[ 5, 6

]

9, 9 33 0 2 5 20 10

J6 Wellington Community
High School Ava Cassel Varsity

2, 3
[ 6, 6

]
[ 5, 6

]

9, 9
[ 6, 6

]
[ 5, 6

]

23 0 2 5.75 46 6

J9 Wellington Community
High School Jonathan Paul Novice

1, 1
[ 6, 6

]
[ 6, 6

]

4, 4
[ 5, 5

]
10 2 4 5.666667 34 1

L2 Okeechobee High School Annarose Hill Novice 9, 9 9, 9 36 0 0 0 0 12

M2 Palm Beach Central High
School Logan Masse Varsity

9, 9
[ 6 ]
[ 5 ]

1, 1
[ 6, 6

]
[ 6, 5

]

20 2 2 5.666667 34 4
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Congressional Debate Novice Varsity

Preliminary session, Chamber C

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total 1s Most
1-8

Speech
avg.

Speech
sum

Prelim
result1 2

E11 Suncoast High School Shania Marshall Novice
7, 9
[ 3, 2

]

6, 6
[ 4, 4

]
28 0 3 3.25 13 9

E15 Suncoast High School Valeria
Valladares Novice

4, 7
[ 5, 4

]

2, 5
[ 5, 4

]
[ 6, 4

]

18 0 4 4.666667 28 4

E20 Suncoast High School Alexandra
Hickey Novice

5, 4
[ 3, 3

]
[ 3, 5

]

4, 7
[ 5, 4

]
20 0 4 3.833333 23 5

E8 Suncoast High School Jayvyn Porter Novice
1, 6
[ 5, 5

]

5, 3
[ 5, 4

]
15 1 4 4.75 19 3

J2 Wellington Community
High School Diego Calderon Novice

8, 8
[ 3, 3

]

8, 4
[ 3, 4

]
28 0 4 3.25 13 8

J7 Wellington Community
High School Colin Capon Varsity

6, 5
[ 3, 3

]
[ 3, 3

]

7, 8
[ 3, 3

]
[ 3, 3

]

26 0 4 3 24 6

J8 Wellington Community
High School

Patrick
McDermott Varsity

2, 3
[ 4, 5

]
[ 5, 5

]

1, 1
[ 6, 6

]
[ 6, 5

]

7 2 4 5.25 42 1

L3 Okeechobee High School Luke Bessey Novice 9, 9 9, 9 36 0 0 0 0 10

M3 Palm Beach Central High
School David Linares Varsity

9, 1
[ 6 ]
[ 6 ]

9, 9
[ 5 ]
[ 4 ]

28 1 1 5.25 21 7

M4 Palm Beach Central High
School Lester Ibarra Novice

3, 2
[ 5, 4

]
[ 5, 2

]
[ 5, 4

]

3, 2
[ 5, 5

]
[ 5, 4

]

10 0 4 4.4 44 2
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
A.D. Henderson University School

Congress speech scores

Code Name Event Division Rd. 1 Rd. 2
F1 Annabella Meisner-Lopez CD Middle 3, 4 (4) 2, 3 (3)
F2 Joshua Miles CD Middle 3, 4 (4) 3, 4 (4)
F3 William Kunz CD Middle 2, 3 (3) 4, 4 (4)
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
AW Dreyfoos School of the Arts

Congress speech scores

Code Name Event Division Rd. 1 Rd. 2

C1 Ashwin Kishor CD Novice 6, 6 (6)
6, 5 (6) 6, 6 (6)
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
FAU High School

Congress speech scores

Code Name Event Division Rd. 1 Rd. 2

H1 Nidhi Begur CD Novice 6, 6 (6)
5, 6 (6)

6, 6 (6)
6, 6 (6)
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
iPrep Academy North MS

Congress speech scores

Code Name Event Division Rd. 1 Rd. 2

B1 Liana Bisekeeva CD Middle 4, 3 (4) 4, 5 (5)
4, 6 (5)

B2 Emma Cuenca-Wertheimer CD Middle   3, 5 (4)
4, 5 (5)

B3 Jorge Herrera CD Middle 3, 3 (3) 4, 6 (5)
4, 6 (5)

B4 Jeremy Foote CD Middle 6, 5 (6) 5, 6 (6)
5, 6 (6)

B5 Nicholas Fischer CD Middle 1, 3 (2) 2, 5 (4)

B6 Marcelo Couy CD Middle 4, 4 (4) 3, 4 (4)
5, 6 (6)
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Okeechobee High School

Congress speech scores

Code Name Event Division Rd. 1 Rd. 2
L1 Colton Collins CD Novice    
L2 Annarose Hill CD Novice    
L3 Luke Bessey CD Novice    
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Palm Beach Central High School

Congress speech scores

Code Name Event Division Rd. 1 Rd. 2

M2 Logan Masse CD Varsity 6 (6)
5 (5)

6, 6 (6)
5, 6 (6)

M3 David Linares CD Varsity 6 (6)
6 (6)

5 (5)
4 (4)

M4 Lester Ibarra CD Novice
4, 5 (5)
2, 5 (4)
4, 5 (5)

5, 5 (5)
5, 4 (5)
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Stuart Middle School

Congress speech scores

Code Name Event Division Rd. 1 Rd. 2
D1 Maya Nardoianni CD Middle 3, 4 (4)  
D2 Lex Hernandez CD Middle 2, 3 (3) 4, 6 (5)
D3 Jack Comber CD Middle 3, 3 (3) 3, 3 (3)
D4 Julieonna Calzadilla CD Middle 3, 4 (4)  
D5 John Morgan CD Middle   3, 5 (4)
D6 Gabe Torres CD Middle 3, 4 (4)  
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FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Suncoast High School

Congress speech scores

Code Name Event Division Rd. 1 Rd. 2

E1 Kiera Harper CD Novice 5, 6 (6)
5, 6 (6) 5, 4 (5)

E11 Shania Marshall CD Novice 2, 3 (3) 4, 4 (4)

E12 Solange Webster CD Novice 1, 2 (2)
1, 2 (2) 3, 4 (4)

E15 Valeria Valladares CD Novice 4, 5 (5) 5, 4 (5)
6, 4 (5)

E16 Ashlyn Thomas CD Novice 6, 5 (6)
5 (5) 4, 5 (5)

E17 Sydney Campbell CD Novice 4, 5 (5)
4, 4 (4)  

E18 Matthew Duncan CD Novice 5, 4 (5)  

E19 Macalia Derosier CD Novice 4, 4 (4)
4, 5 (5) 3, 3 (3)

E20 Alexandra Hickey CD Novice 3, 3 (3)
5, 3 (4) 5, 4 (5)

E3 Josh Saintus CD Novice 4, 6 (5)
5 (5) 4, 4 (4)

E4 Benjamin Jiang CD Novice
4, 4 (4)
4, 4 (4)
4, 4 (4)

 

E5 Gianna Gomez CD Novice 4, 4 (4) 2, 3 (3)
4, 3 (4)

E6 Jiten Joseph CD Novice 5, 5 (5)  

E7 Shimaaz Shahrin CD Novice 6, 5 (6)
6 (6)

6, 5 (6)
6, 6 (6)

E8 Jayvyn Porter CD Novice 5, 5 (5) 5, 4 (5)

E9 Sophia Mardis CD Novice   3, 3 (3)
4, 3 (4)

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2022 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



FCDI Southeast #1 @Dreyfoos School of the Arts
Wellington Community High School

Congress speech scores

Code Name Event Division Rd. 1 Rd. 2

J10 Kai Cartwright CD Novice 4, 5 (5)
6, 5 (6)  

J2 Diego Calderon CD Novice 3, 3 (3) 3, 4 (4)

J3 Adam Tryniszewski CD Novice 4, 4 (4)
4, 3 (4)  

J4 Brandon Burt CD Novice
6, 5 (6)
6, 6 (6)
6, 5 (6)

 

J6 Ava Cassel CD Varsity 6, 6 (6)
6, 5 (6)

6, 6 (6)
6, 5 (6)

J7 Colin Capon CD Varsity 3, 3 (3)
3, 3 (3)

3, 3 (3)
3, 3 (3)

J8 Patrick McDermott CD Varsity 5, 4 (5)
5, 5 (5)

6, 6 (6)
6, 5 (6)

J9 Jonathan Paul CD Novice 6, 6 (6)
6, 6 (6) 5, 5 (5)
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